(Name of Surety)

organized under the laws of the State of

_
and having a usual place of business at

_

as surety, are holden and stand firmly bound and obligated unto the Woods Hole,
Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Steamship Authority, as obligee, in the sum of

Twenty-Five Thousand and NO/100 Dollars ($25,000.00), lawful money of the United
States of America, to and for the true payment whereof, we hereby bind ourselves and
each of us, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns jointly severally
and firmly by these presents.

WHEREAS, the said principal has submitted the accompanying Service Proposal

[...]

undertakings, covenants, terms, conditions and agreements contained in the Proposal or,
in the event of failure to perform any of said undertakings, covenants, terms, conditions
or agreements, pays to the Woods Hole, Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Steamship
Authority the sum of Twenty-Five Thousand and NO/100 Dollars ($25,000.00), in lawful
money of the United States of America;

Then this obligation shall be void; otherwise it shall remain in full force, virtue
and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the above-bounded parties have executed this

instrument under their several seals this day of in the year